






























(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
27, Thayanur, Trichy - 620009

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
APTITUDE TRAINING
Participants' Attendance

Details of Students 

S. No. Name of the Participants Staff Code / Reg. No. 06/07/20 07/07/20 08/07/20

1 Amarnath . G 810717114002 Present Present Present

2 Anandhakumar M 810717114003 Present Present Present

3 Antony Raj E 810717114005 Absent Present Absent

4 Arun Balan S 810717114007 Present Present Present

5 Divagar M 810717114010 Absent Present Present

6 Gangatharan P 810717114011 Absent Absent Absent

7 Giridhar A 810717114012 Present Present Present

8 Guruparan M 810717114013 Absent Present Absent

9 Hariprasath M 810717114014 Present Present Present

10 Heyram G 810717114015 Present Present Present

11 Jegankumar P 810717114016 Present Present Present

12 Kamal Raj M 810717114017 Present Present Absent

13 Karthik R 810717114018 Present Present Absent

14 Lakshmi Narasimhan S 810717114019 Absent Present Present

15 Mohamed Mubasil 810717114021 Present Present Present

16 Nitheeshkumar C 810717114023 Present Present Present

17 Prasanna Kumar S 810717114025 Present Present Present

18 Rajesh Kannan K 810717114026 Present Absent Present

19 Satheesh R 810717114028 Present Present Present

20 Sheik Imtiyaz 810717114029 Present Absent Present

21 Suraje V 810717114030 Present Present Absent

22 Yogarajan G 810717114032 Present Present Present

23 Yugesh P 810717114033 Present Present Present

24 Ambrose A 810717114301 Present Present Present

25 Banupriya K 810717114302 Present Present Present

26 Charlesanone Ik 810717114303 Present Absent Present

27 Doniflayer P 810717114304 Present Present Present

28 Joshuajeshmilon Id 810717114305 Present Present Present

29 Kathir R 810717114306 Present Present Present

30 Manikandan M 810717114308 Present Present Present

31 Poobalan M 810717114309 Present Present Present

32 Yogeswaran K 810717114310 Present Present Absent

Mr.P.Muthukumar AP/Mech Dr.D.R.Rajkumar

Placement Co-ordinator (Mechanical) HOD/Mech













(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
27, Thayanur, Trichy - 620009

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Group Discussion Skills
Participants' Attendance

Details of Students 

S. No. Name of the Participants Staff Code / Reg. No. 09/10/20

1 Amarnath . G 810717114002 Present

2 Anandhakumar M 810717114003 Present

3 Antony Raj E 810717114005 Present

4 Arun Balan S 810717114007 Present

5 Divagar M 810717114010 Present

6 Gangatharan P 810717114011 Present

7 Giridhar A 810717114012 Present

8 Guruparan M 810717114013 Present

9 Hariprasath M 810717114014 Present

10 Heyram G 810717114015 Present

11 Jegankumar P 810717114016 Present

12 Kamal Raj M 810717114017 Present

13 Karthik R 810717114018 Present

14 Lakshmi Narasimhan S 810717114019 Absent

15 Mohamed Mubasil 810717114021 Present

16 Nitheeshkumar C 810717114023 Present

17 Prasanna Kumar S 810717114025 Present

18 Rajesh Kannan K 810717114026 Present

19 Satheesh R 810717114028 Present

20 Sheik Imtiyaz 810717114029 Present

21 Suraje V 810717114030 Present

22 Yogarajan G 810717114032 Present

23 Yugesh P 810717114033 Present

24 Ambrose A 810717114301 Present

25 Banupriya K 810717114302 Present

26 Charlesanone Ik 810717114303 Present

27 Doniflayer P 810717114304 Present

28 Joshuajeshmilon Id 810717114305 Present

29 Kathir R 810717114306 Present

30 Manikandan M 810717114308 Present

31 Poobalan M 810717114309 Present

32 Yogeswaran K 810717114310 Present

Mr.P.Muthukumar AP/Mech Dr.D.R.Rajkumar

Placement Co-ordinator (Mechanical) HOD/Mech



(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
27, Thayanur, Trichy - 620009

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
TRAINING ON COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Participants' Attendance
Details of Students 

S. No. Name of the Participants Staff Code / Reg. No. 09/07/20 10/07/20

1 Amarnath . G 810717114002 Present Present

2 Anandhakumar M 810717114003 Present Present

3 Antony Raj E 810717114005 Present Present

4 Arun Balan S 810717114007 Present Present

5 Divagar M 810717114010 Present Present

6 Gangatharan P 810717114011 Present Present

7 Giridhar A 810717114012 Present Present

8 Guruparan M 810717114013 Present Present

9 Hariprasath M 810717114014 Present Present

10 Heyram G 810717114015 Present Present

11 Jegankumar P 810717114016 Present Present

12 Kamal Raj M 810717114017 Present Present

13 Karthik R 810717114018 Present Present

14 Lakshmi Narasimhan S 810717114019 Present Absent

15 Mohamed Mubasil 810717114021 Present Present

16 Nitheeshkumar C 810717114023 Present Present

17 Prasanna Kumar S 810717114025 Present Present

18 Rajesh Kannan K 810717114026 Present Present

19 Satheesh R 810717114028 Present Present

20 Sheik Imtiyaz 810717114029 Present Present

21 Suraje V 810717114030 Present Present

22 Yogarajan G 810717114032 Present Present

23 Yugesh P 810717114033 Present Present

24 Ambrose A 810717114301 Present Present

25 Banupriya K 810717114302 Present Present

26 Charlesanone Ik 810717114303 Present Present

27 Doniflayer P 810717114304 Present Present

28 Joshuajeshmilon Id 810717114305 Present Present

29 Kathir R 810717114306 Absent Present

30 Manikandan M 810717114308 Present Present

31 Poobalan M 810717114309 Present Present

32 Yogeswaran K 810717114310 Present Present

Mr.P.Muthukumar AP/Mech Dr.D.R.Rajkumar

Placement Co-ordinator (Mechanical) HOD/Mech









































































CARE I TI 
CoLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

7, Thayanur, Trichy -6200o9 

Dept of Science & Humanities 

ENGLISH READING cORNER 2-QUIZ 

Faculy In-charge: A. KARTHICKA 

Batch: 2019-2022 BATCH Time : 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm 

S. No. NAME 22/2/2020 SIGNATURE 
REG.NO 
810719104001 |Aakash N 
810719104002 Adhithya A 
810719104004 JAravind R 

810719104005 Arthy N 
810719104006 |Ayeesha Begam S 
810719104007 Balamurugan SS 
810719104008 Charunisha C 
810719104009 Chelci Jisha 
810719104010 Geetha Lakshmi D 
810719104011 Gopinath.G 
810719104012 Keerthana D M 

N 

11 
12 810719104013 |Madhan Prasath.R 

810719104014 Madhu Preetha B 
13 

810719104015 Nandhini.S 
810719104016 Nithinkarthick R 

14 

15 
810719104017 |Nithya Sri R_ 
810719104018 Ram chandhar S.A 

810719104019 |Sanjai P 
810719104020 |Shreehar K E 
810719104021 Steffy Roesy JA 

16 

18 

P 
20 

|810719104022 |Swetha V 

22 810719104023 |Syed Jaffer Sadig J 
810719104024 Thavasu C 

24 810719104025 |Vijayashree V 
810719104026 Vindhya.M 
810719106001 Adithya P 

21 

23 
Thasosw. 

25 

26 

27 810719106002 Ajay Kumar K 

L 28 810719106003 Citybabu M_ M 
810719106004 |Dhinakaran S 
810719106005 GunasekarannS 

810719106006 Nishanth K 
810719106007 Nithya R 
810719106008 Raja Rajeswariis 

810719106009 Vjei R 
810719114001 Dhanasekaran G 
810719114002 Hashim Aslam M 
810719114005 Mohammad Reyad S 

810719114006 Navaneetha Krishnan R 

zuhalRKarar 

PRINCIPAL 
CARE COLLEGE OF EGbEERAIo19114007 INelson RamkumarB BNueamkum 

Rarthgiati 
No. 27, Thayanur, Trichy4620 e0719114008 Parthasarathi N 

810719114009 Shahid Afridi S 
810719114010 Vaishali R 

810719114011 Venukanth.S 

1 

eadkgrk 

EA2 
Dept' of Sciengendanities

CARE Cotlege t Engikeer.ng 
Trichy 620 009. Faculty DhChasg 



(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

27, Thayanur, Trichy- 620009 

Dept of Science & Humanities 

ENGLISH READING CORNER-READ AND REVIEW 

Faculty In-charge: A.KARTHICKA 

1/9/2020 

2019-2022 BATCH 
REG.NO 

810719104001 
810719104002 
810719104004 
810719104005 
810719104006 
810719104007 
810719104008 
810719104009 
810719104010 
810719104011 
810719104012 

810719104013 
810719104014 
810719104015 
810719104016 
810719104017 
810719104018 
810719104019 

S 

Batch: 
S. No. 

TIME:3.30 pm to 5.00 pm 
NAME SIGNATURRE 

Aakash N 
Adhithya A 

Aravind R 
Arthy N 
|Ayeesha Begam S 
Balamurugan S 
Charunisha C 
Chelci Jisha 
Geetha Lakshmi D 
Gopinath.G 

Keerthana DM 
|Madhan Prasath.R 
Madhu Preetha B 

Nandhini.S 
Nithinkarthick R 

Nithya Sri R 

&yese 

Chaunsh 

11 

12 
Maglu 
Namdm,S 

RNMFAk | 

810719104020 
810719104021 
810719104022 
810719104023 
810719104024 
810719104025 
810719104026 
810719106001 
810719106002 
810719106003 
810719106004 
810719106005 
810719106006 

810719106007 
810719106008 

810719106009 
810719114001 
810719114002 

CARE COLLEGE OF ENGANEERINCE10719114006 Vo. 27, Thayanur, Trichys520 0o9810719114007 

Ram chandhar S.A 
Sanjai P 

ehar KE 
Steffy Roesy JA 
Swetha V 
Syed Jaffer Sadiq J 
Thavasu C 
Vijayashree V_ 
Vindhya.M 
Adithya P 
Ajay Kumar K 
Citybabu M 

Dhinakaran S 
Gunasekaran S 
Nishanth K 

Nithya R 
Raja Rajeswari S 
Vijei R 
Dhanasekaran G 

AakRa 
0S Ka 

havagu 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 M 
29 

Sela. 

R ki 34 
35 

Hashim Aslam M 
Mohammad Reyad S 
Navaneetha Krishnan R 
Nelson Ramkumar B 
Parthasarathi N 
Shahid Afridi S 
Vaishali R 
Vehukanth.S 

PRINCIPAL38 T3 Mo 

40 
41 
42 

810719114008 
810719114009 
810719114010 
810719114011 

neot. of Sclenso2 nberins- Faculty Zn chasg CARE ColeGe 
Trichy 620 009. 
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